ST ALOYSIUS SCHOOL PANAGAR
SCHOOL TIMINGS
7.20 AM FIRST BELL

/.25 AM
/.35 AM

38.25 AM

9.05 AM

9.45 AM
10. 25 AM
10.45 AM
11. 25 AM
12. 05 PM
12. 45 PM

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

07.
08.
09.
09.
10.
10 .
11.
12.
12.

35 AM ASSEMBLY
25 AM - 1°" PERIOD
05 AM - 2N PERIOD
45 AM - 3R° PERIOD
25 AM - 4™ PERIOD
45 AM — BREAK

25 AM - 5™ PERIOD
05 AM - 6™ PERIOD
45 PM - 7™ PERIOD

1.30 PM - 8™ PERIOD.






